

2018 050

限公司
经营数据的公告

--

64

2017 4-6	%
96.49	23.58
97.61	18.37
3,364.27	21.27
82.96	1.36
84.12	0.87
3,309.08	14.54
12.19	1.97
11.97	6.85
3,592.94	15.89

52

